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Brewster High 
School Golf

From left, Logan Rall, Dan Brown, Christian Kraemer, Will Allen, Coach Rae Stewart.

Friday, April 12, 3 p.m. – Junior varsity at Hill City
Tuesday, April 16, 2 p.m. – Junior varsity at Goodland
Thursday, April 18, 1 p.m. – Varsity at Thunderhawk Invite (Grinnell)
Monday, April 22, 3 p.m. – Varsity and junior varsity at Tribune
Tuesday, April 23, 3 p.m. – Varsity at Hoxie
Friday, April 26, 2 p.m. – Junior varsity at Oakley
Tuesday, April 30, 3 p.m. – Varsity at Oakley
Tuesday, May 7, 2 p.m. – Varsity and junior varsity Brewster Invitational (Goodland)
Thursday, May 9, 3 p.m. – Cheylin Invite (Bird City)
Monday, May 13 – Regional at TBA
Monday, May 20 – State at TBA

Schedule
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COLBY

SUPER CENTER Open 24 
Hours

Good Luck to all area sports teams!


